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1 19957 Pedro Barbeita De Almeida CFBG 110 70 200 105 200 82 119 886
2 20139 André Costa Algarve CHEL 110 135 110 110 90 84 40 105 784
3 15998 Gonçalo Sobreiro Silva CSM 105 105 150 45 150 90 45 690
4 18941 Daniel Martins Lála CDRP 85 130 70 85 70 110 550
5 18585 Filipe André Gomes ABT 95 130 105 70 105 505
6 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 45 65 90 50 60 40 64 80 494
7 19931 Rodrigo Pereira Maciel EACO 50 70 50 110 68 110 458
8 17683 Santiago Coelho Batalha CSM 145 110 80 105 440
9 21494 Jaime Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 85 100 90 60 40 40 20 435

10 18199 Tiago Jesus Gouveia ADP 50 50 80 25 110 85 400
11 18635 Tiago Simões Da Silva CAD 75 45 110 45 90 365
12 17440 Tiago Oliveira Mendes NST 105 60 80 40 75 360
13 20995 Tiago Rodrigues Bernardino ABT 70 60 70 20 40 80 340
14 21802 Pedro Almeida Arrais CHEL 20 65 40 80 50 40 45 340
15 20101 Pedro Simões Mançura ESMA 50 25 50 82 86 45 338
16 19184 Gustavo Miranda Belmonte CDCE 45 100 70 105 320
17 20776 João Saraiva Martinho EACO 80 15 60 80 50 285
18 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 45 40 50 45 40 45 265
19 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira CFBG 15 25 63 75 85 263
20 20031 Nuno Bernardo E Melo CFBG 50 25 50 25 98 15 263
21 21231 Guilherme Fernandes Teixeira ABT 95 75 45 215
22 17134 Apolinário Gonçalves Setim CDRP 105 0 105 0 210
23 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 85 40 45 15 185
24 19648 Dino Vasconcelos Quintal CSMA 40 40 80 160
25 19929 Afonso Santos Figueiras AAC 25 25 40 40 25 155
26 19357 Dinis Neves Maia CSM 75 15 50 140
27 21781 Pedro André Carriçal UMAC 40 40 60 140
28 20608 João Gonçalves Freitas CSMA 45 45 45 135
29 20579 Rafael Castro Cruz SCB 25 15 50 45 135
30 22869 Patrick Silva Mendonça CDRB 95 20 20 135
31 21228 Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira CSM 25 15 63 25 128
32 19341 Francisco Diogo Estrela AAC 40 62 102
33 18594 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos CBL 15 85 100
34 22023 Diogo Marques Barbosa FAC 50 15 25 90
35 22863 João Ventura Arede AAC 15 15 25 25 80
36 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 20 40 20 80
37 20618 Henrique Pereira De Sousa CCRM 45 15 15 75
38 22054 Eli Xanti Nascimento CBOF 25 45 70
39 22427 Joao Ribeiro Barbosa SCB 25 15 15 15 70
40 20679 Marco Diniz Barroso AAC 64 64
41 20539 David Massena Monteiro CDCE 20 20 20 60
42 22957 José Fernandes Lucas AAC 15 15 15 15 60
43 22801 João Gouveia Frade AAC 15 15 15 15 60
44 23130 Augusto Borges Braga ABT 45 15 60
45 21161 Tiago Alves Ribeiro DCB 45 15 60
46 22022 Rúben Silva Pereira FAC 25 15 15 55
47 23157 Martinho Melo Santos ABT 50 50
48 22831 Angelo Wang ESMA 45 45
49 22832 Fábio Clara Alves CSM 15 15 15 45
50 22783 Marco André Oliveira AAE 15 25 40
51 21242 Gonçalo Martins Rocha CHEL 20 20 40
52 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 40 40
52 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 40 40
52 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 40 40
55 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 40 40
56 21181 João Taborda Dias AAC 15 25 40
57 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira UMAC 40 40
58 23124 Joao Cordeiro Furtado ABT 20 15 35
59 20704 Pedro Domingues Fonseca CBL 15 15 30
60 22591 Lin Cheng Jian FAC 15 15 30
61 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 15 15 30
62 23257 Francisco Carvalho Nascimento CAO 20 20
62 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 20 20
64 19104 João Gonçalves De Góis CSMA 20 20
65 20714 Diogo Fragoso Rodrigues ABT 15 15
65 19590 Andre Sousa Cadete ABT 15 15
65 21230 Ricardo Alves Mendonça ABT 15 15
65 23025 Rafael Nunes Nascimento MVD 15 15
69 21572 Simão Costa De Sousa FAC 15 15
70 21572 Simão Costa De Sousa FAC 15 15
70 22929 Hugo Martins Lameira IBC 15 15
70 22855 João Miguel Pereira IBC 15 15
70 22854 Tomas Scevola Silva IBC 15 15
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1 17186 Margarida Geraldes Cabaço CSM 105 140 150 105 110 80 690
2 16200 Raquel Pereira Álvares CSMA 85 135 110 105 90 105 630
3 19155 Beatriz Silva Roberto NST 110 110 110 150 105 585
4 18239 Madalena Fortunato CHEL 105 200 72 200 577
5 17468 Carolina Carvalho Mendes CHEL 50 80 105 110 108 92 545
6 20560 Daniela Cabrita Alexandre UMAC 85 135 70 75 70 63 40 538
7 19958 Marta Patrão Maranhão EACO 95 45 50 80 70 68 75 483
8 20575 Beatriz Faria Campos FAC 105 90 110 70 105 480
9 18274 Marta Andrade E Sousa CAD 80 70 70 85 90 85 480

10 16753 Luísa Mata Fernandes CSMA 105 100 90 80 80 455
11 20014 Beatriz Dias Monteiro AAC 80 15 83 45 60 40 92 15 430
12 18267 Erica Marreiros Glória CSM 70 45 131 105 351
13 18423 Maia Marques Coelho AAC 15 45 85 80 71 296
14 19930 Diana Ferreira Santos AAC 45 15 60 50 62 25 257
15 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 45 100 20 40 45 250
16 20576 Inês Rodrigues Silva FAC 45 50 45 50 45 235
17 19783 Susana Leal Da Costa ESMA 50 15 40 45 40 45 235
18 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 20 65 40 20 40 20 205
19 19965 Maria Magalhães Paulos CFBG 15 20 60 64 45 204
20 19142 Mariana Coelho Faria CDRB 45 65 45 45 200
21 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 65 45 80 190
22 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 40 40 45 40 20 185
23 16969 Sofia Menezes Pestana AAC 45 15 60 65 185
24 18278 Maria Martins Wilkinson CHEL 73 105 178
25 16992 Leticia Nogueira Vasconcelos FSC 70 105 175
26 21502 Matilde Bernardo Soares ABT 95 75 170
27 22416 Eva Chada Da Silva CDRB 15 20 45 45 125
28 22873 Diana Ribeiro Bonito CDRP 15 65 20 20 120
29 19928 Lara Felicia Dos Santos CBL 25 25 15 45 110
30 22867 Laura Almada Nunes CSMA 45 20 20 20 105
31 22014 Leonor Carreira Abreu CDRP 45 20 20 85
32 19491 Joana Bernardo Vargas MVD 15 70 85
33 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 40 20 20 80
34 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 40 40 80
35 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 40 40 80
36 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 40 40 80
37 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 40 40 80
38 20276 Inês Pedro Couto ESMA 20 15 45 80
39 21361 Letícia Freitas Fernandez CSMA 15 20 20 20 75
40 18277 Isabella Martins Wilkinson CHEL 70 70
41 22355 Cristiana Ferreira Marques CBOF 40 20 60
42 21723 Laura Azevedo Romano NST 20 20 20 60
43 21123 Laura Patrício AAC 15 15 15 15 60
44 19692 Ines Pratas AAC 45 45
44 18810 Maria Aguiar Melo FSC 45 45
44 23173 Ines Alves Pereira FSC 45 45
47 21193 Ana Delicado Santos EDFL 45 45
48 20797 Auria Pereira Cá ESMA 40 40
49 22066 Rita Santo Sousa ESMA 40 40
50 21822 Alexandra Negru UMAC 40 40
51 22871 Amarilis Tornich Watanabe MVD 15 15 30
52 23164 Sofia Sousa Cadete ABT 20 20
52 23223 Leticia Soares Teixeira ABT 20 20
52 18811 Elsa Cabral Moreira FSC 20 20
52 22668 Beatriz Pereira de Azevedo SCB 20 20
52 23196 Ana Ferreira Araujo SCB 20 20
52 23282 Adriana Perju UMAC 20 20
58 22647 Matilde Fonseca Cruz CREA 20 20
59 18200 Fátima Brito Abreu CDRB 20 20
60 20020 Juliana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 15 15
60 22634 Soraia Gonçalves Conde CABRIL 15 15
62 20015 Inês Cardoso Rouxinol AAC 15 15

Atletas que não poderam participar no shuttle time
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1 17683 Santiago Coelho Batalha CSM 19357 Dinis Neves Maia CSM 135 110 200 109 105 659
2 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 21494 Jaime Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 95 110 100 90 67 61 523
3 18199 Tiago Jesus Gouveia ADP 18635 Tiago Simões Da Silva CAD 100 200 110 410
4 19931 Rodrigo Pereira Maciel EACO 20776 João Saraiva Martinho EACO 40 150 105 90 385
5 19929 Afonso Santos Figueiras AAC 20679 Marco Diniz Barroso AAC 80 110 40 85 315
6 20566 Ricardo Costa Botinas ESMA 20101 Pedro Simões Mançura ESMA 90 150 70 310
7 21572 Simão Costa De Sousa FAC 22023 Diogo Marques Barbosa FAC 110 70 80 260
8 21781 Pedro André Carriçal UMAC 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira UMAC 70 110 75 255
9 20579 Rafael Castro Cruz SCB 22427 Joao Ribeiro Barbosa SCB 80 40 45 75 240

10 20031 Nuno Bernardo E Melo CFBG 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira CFBG 67 60 105 232
11 20704 Pedro Domingues Fonseca CBL 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 95 90 45 230
12 17134 Apolinário Gonçalves Setim CDRP 18941 Daniel Martins Lála CDRP 95 100 0 195
13 19184 Gustavo Miranda Belmonte CDCE 17440 Tiago Oliveira Mendes NST 80 95 175
14 20608 João Gonçalves Freitas CSMA 19648 Dino Vasconcelos Quintal CSMA 75 95 170
15 18585 Filipe André Gomes ABT 20995 Tiago Rodrigues Bernardino ABT 70 95 165
16 22957 José Fernandes Lucas AAC 22863 João Ventura Arede AAC 70 40 20 20 150
17 21781 Pedro André Carriçal UMAC 21494 Jaime Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 40 105 145
18 19957 Pedro Barbeita De Almeida CFBG 20031 Nuno Bernardo E Melo CFBG 65 75 140
19 19929 Afonso Santos Figueiras AAC 19341 Francisco Diogo Estrela AAC 61 70 131
20 21242 Gonçalo Martins Rocha CHEL 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 40 80 120
21 22832 Fábio Clara Alves CSM 21228 Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira CSM 45 40 85
22 19964 Francisco Ferreira Rocha CFBG 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira CFBG 82 82
23 22591 Lin Cheng Jian FAC 22022 Rúben Silva Pereira FAC 35 45 80
24 21242 Gonçalo Martins Rocha CHEL 21802 Pedro Almeida Arrais CHEL 40 40 80
24 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 20101 Pedro Simões Mançura ESMA 40 40 80
26 23130 Augusto Borges Braga ABT 23157 Martinho Melo Santos ABT 70 70
27 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 20101 Pedro Simões Mançura ESMA 70 70
28 19104 João Gonçalves De Góis CSMA 20608 João Gonçalves Freitas CSMA 70 70
29 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 19931 Rodrigo Pereira Maciel EACO 69 69
30 20682 José Cipriano Lopes AAC 20679 Marco Diniz Barroso AAC 67 67
31 22023 Diogo Marques Barbosa FAC 20618 Henrique Pereira De Sousa CCRM 65 65
32 19957 Pedro Barbeita De Almeida CFBG 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 61 61
33 22783 Marco André Oliveira AAE 20618 Henrique Pereira De Sousa CCRM 50 50
34 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 23279 Afonso Correia Nicho UMAC 45 45
35 20139 André Costa Algarve CHEL 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 40 40
35 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 40 40
35 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 40 40
35 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 21781 Pedro André Carriçal UMAC 40 40
35 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 40 40
40 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 21802 Pedro Almeida Arrais CHEL 40 40
41 22931 José Abreu CSMA 19104 João Gonçalves De Góis CSMA 40 40
42 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 19929 Afonso Santos Figueiras AAC 40 40
43 22929 Hugo Martins Lameira IBC 22854 Tomas Scevola Silva IBC 40 40
44 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira UMAC 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 0 0
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1 20575 Beatriz Faria Campos FAC 20576 Inês Rodrigues Silva FAC 95 100 90 95 90 75 545
2 16753 Luísa Mata Fernandes CSMA 16200 Raquel Pereira Álvares CSMA 105 130 100 100 435
3 18274 Marta Andrade E Sousa CAD 17468 Carolina Carvalho Mendes CHEL 135 150 150 435
4 19965 Maria Magalhães Paulos CFBG 19958 Marta Patrão Maranhão EACO 40 110 70 110 100 430
5 18239 Madalena Fortunato CHEL 19155 Beatriz Silva Roberto NST 200 200 400
6 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 21822 Alexandra Negru UMAC 40 90 70 90 70 360
7 20014 Beatriz Dias Monteiro AAC 19930 Diana Ferreira Santos AAC 70 65 80 69 75 359
8 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 100 95 66 95 356
9 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 75 70 60 73 76 354

10 18423 Maia Marques Coelho AAC 16969 Sofia Menezes Pestana AAC 95 65 75 110 345
11 19783 Susana Leal Da Costa ESMA 20276 Inês Pedro Couto ESMA 40 95 70 95 300
12 22867 Laura Almada Nunes CSMA 21361 Letícia Freitas Fernandez CSMA 80 60 75 75 290
13 18267 Erica Marreiros Glória CSM 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 40 100 100 240
14 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 16969 Sofia Menezes Pestana AAC 40 82 122
15 18239 Madalena Fortunato CHEL 18278 Maria Martins Wilkinson CHEL 119 119
16 19930 Diana Ferreira Santos AAC 16969 Sofia Menezes Pestana AAC 110 110
17 18267 Erica Marreiros Glória CSM 17186 Margarida Geraldes Cabaço CSM 97 97
18 22014 Leonor Carreira Abreu CDRP 22867 Laura Almada Nunes CSMA 95 95
19 22014 Leonor Carreira Abreu CDRP 22873 Diana Ribeiro Bonito CDRP 40 40 80
20 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 40 40 80
21 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 19958 Marta Patrão Maranhão EACO 75 75
22 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 22066 Rita Santo Sousa ESMA 74 74
23 18277 Isabella Martins Wilkinson CHEL 18278 Maria Martins Wilkinson CHEL 72 72
24 21723 Laura Azevedo Romano NST 19155 Beatriz Silva Roberto NST 70 70
25 22647 Matilde Fonseca Cruz CREA 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 70 70
26 19965 Maria Magalhães Paulos CFBG 22070 Lia Monteiro Almeida CFBG 69 69
27 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 20560 Daniela Cabrita Alexandre UMAC 69 69
28 19930 Diana Ferreira Santos AAC 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 67 67
29 18200 Fátima Brito Abreu CDRB 19142 Mariana Coelho Faria CDRB 60 60
30 23196 Ana Ferreira Araujo SCB 22668 Beatriz Pereira de Azevedo SCB 40 40
31 18277 Isabella Martins Wilkinson CHEL 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 40 40
31 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 40 40
31 23282 Adriana Perju UMAC 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 40 40
34 19965 Maria Magalhães Paulos CFBG 23241 Kateryna Vynokurova CFBG 40 40
34 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 40 40
34 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 40 40
34 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 40 40
38 22634 Soraia Gonçalves Conde CABRIL 20020 Juliana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 40 40
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1 15998 Gonçalo Sobreiro Silva CSM 17186 Margarida Geraldes Cabaço CSM 100 130 200 105 200 104 105 944
2 20139 André Costa Algarve CHEL 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 85 40 110 85 90 110 520
3 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 20 40 90 45 110 85 390
4 21802 Pedro Almeida Arrais CHEL 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 45 40 70 20 90 45 310
5 21781 Pedro André Carriçal UMAC 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 45 65 90 20 61 20 301
6 19957 Pedro Barbeita De Almeida CFBG 16200 Raquel Pereira Álvares CSMA 150 150 300
7 20679 Marco Diniz Barroso AAC 16969 Sofia Menezes Pestana AAC 85 80 40 80 285
8 21494 Jaime Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 20560 Daniela Cabrita Alexandre UMAC 135 110 40 285
9 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira CFBG 20560 Daniela Cabrita Alexandre UMAC 110 110 220

10 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira UMAC 21822 Alexandra Negru UMAC 100 70 45 215
11 17440 Tiago Oliveira Mendes NST 19155 Beatriz Silva Roberto NST 95 95 190
12 22801 João Gouveia Frade AAC 21123 Laura Patrício AAC 40 60 20 35 155
13 18635 Tiago Simões Da Silva CAD 18274 Marta Andrade E Sousa CAD 70 70 140
14 21181 João Taborda Dias AAC 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 95 40 135
15 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 21822 Alexandra Negru UMAC 20 60 45 125
16 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira UMAC 20560 Daniela Cabrita Alexandre UMAC 110 110
17 18594 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos CBL 19928 Lara Felicia Dos Santos CBL 60 45 105
18 20139 André Costa Algarve CHEL 17468 Carolina Carvalho Mendes CHEL 87 87
19 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 85 85
20 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 20015 Inês Cardoso Rouxinol AAC 75 75
21 19929 Afonso Santos Figueiras AAC 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 70 70
22 19957 Pedro Barbeita De Almeida CFBG 23241 Kateryna Vynokurova CFBG 70 70
23 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 65 65
24 23025 Rafael Nunes Nascimento MVD 22871 Amarilis Tornich Watanabe MVD 45 45
25 19341 Francisco Diogo Estrela AAC 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 40 40
25 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 40 40
25 19931 Rodrigo Pereira Maciel EACO 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 40 40
28 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 40 40
29 23279 Afonso Correia Nicho UMAC 23282 Adriana Perju UMAC 20 20
30 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira UMAC 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 0 0

1) Spanish Para Badminton 
2) Adidas Alpes International U19 


